
Title
Project Director
Financial Officer
Day-To-Day Program
Day-To-Day Fiscal

Name 
Marcus Dawal 
Binh Cao 
Giana Gallo 
Chris Dugay

Email 
mdawal@acgov.org 
bcao@acgov.org 
ggallo@acgov.org 
cdugay@acgov.org

Title Name Email
Project Director Fatima Matal Sol fatima.matalsol@cchealth.org
Financial Officer Alicia Pormento Alicia.Pormento@cchealth.org
Day-To-Day Program Fatima Matal Sol fatima.matalsol@cchealth.org
Day-To-Day Fiscal Danelyn Razon Danelyn.Razon@cchealth.org

Title
Project Director
Financial Officer
Day-To-Day Program
Day-To-Day Fiscal

Name 
Monica Ferguson 
Tania Donnelly     
Jesse Dacanay 
Summer Pinkston

Email 
fergusonm@edso.org 
donnellt@edso.org 
dacanayj@edso.org 
pinkstons@edso.org

Title
Project Director
Financial Officer
Day-To-Day Program
Day-To-Day Fiscal

Name 
Justin Braud 
Regina Fuller 
Andrea Schutt 
Julie Martin

Email 
jbraud@co.humboldt.ca.us 
rfuller2@co.humboldt.ca.us 
ASchutt@co.humboldt.ca.us 
SheriffGrants@co.humboldt.ca.us

Title
Project Director
Financial Officer
Day-To-Day Program
Day-To-Day Fiscal

Name 
Mireya Turner 
Stephen Carter 
Marcus Beltramo 
Sara Shucart

Email 
mireya.turner@lakecountyca.gov 
stephen.carter@lakecountyca.gov 
marcus.beltramo@lakecountyca.gov 
sara.shucart@lakecountyca.gov

Title Name Email
Project Director Brendon Messina brendon.messina@yubacoe.k12.ca.us
Financial Officer Jennifer Styczynski jennifers@marysville.ca.us
Day-To-Day Program Brendon Messina brendon.messina@yubacoe.k12.ca.us
Day-To-Day Fiscal Jennifer Styczynski jennifers@marysville.ca.us
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Title
Project Director
Financial Officer
Day-To-Day Program
Day-To-Day Fiscal

Name 
Joann Iwamoto 
Joe Ripley 
Michelle House 
Betty Marin

Email 
iwamotoj@co.monterey.ca.us 
ripleyjl@co.monterey.ca.us 
housem@co.monterey.ca.us 
marinme@co.monterey.ca.us

Title
Project Director
Financial Officer
Day-To-Day Program
Day-To-Day Fiscal

Name 
Corrine Hyland 
Christine Williams 
Monica Nicholas 
Lisa Todd

Additional Fiscal Contact Christopher Duarte 

Email
corrine.hyland@santacruzcounty.us 
christine.williams@santacruzcounty.us 
monica.nicholas@santacruzcounty.us  
Lisa.Todd@santacruzcounty.us 
Christopher.Duarte@santacruzcounty.us

Title Name Email
Project Director Tyra Harrington tyra.harrington@sonoma-county.org
Financial Officer Regina De La Cruz Regina.DeLaCruz@sonoma-county.org
Day-To-Day Program Tyra Harrington tyra.harrington@sonoma-county.org
Day-To-Day Fiscal Tyra Harrington tyra.harrington@sonoma-county.org
Additional Program Contact Ashley Taylor Ashley.Taylor@sonoma-county.org

Title Name Email
Project Director Bryan Ward bward@trinitycounty.org
Financial Officer Mary Treece mtreece@trinitycounty.org
Day-To-Day Program Bryan Ward bward@trinitycounty.org
Day-To-Day Fiscal Mary Treece mtreece@trinitycounty.org
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